
DON™ Honey Ham
Half R.W. 3kg

Australia’s most famous Smallgoods brand

PRODUCT

DON™ Honey Ham
R.W. 3kg

ITEM CODE

85690 N/A 993264518569094

CTN QTY

12.0 kg

CTN WEIGHT APN

84 days 0.0210

SHELF LIFE CARTON M3TUN

Carefully selected pork leg cuts 
are cured using a brine with the 
addition of real liquid honey. The 
product is then filled into a casing 
and naturally smoked, creating a 
sweet honey flavoured ham with a 
hint of natural wood smoke.

NUTRITION INFORMATION
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 20 Per kg SERVING SIZE: 50g

AVERAGE QUANTITY
PER SERVING PER SERVING

AVERAGE QUANTITY
PER 100g

%DAILY INTAKE*

ENERGY
PROTEIN
FAT, TOTAL 

-SATURATED
CARBOHYDRATE

-SUGARS
SODIUM

197kJ
8.1g

LESS THAN 1g
LESS THAN 1g

1.8g
1.8g

494mg

394kJ
16.1g
1.6g

LESS THAN 1g
3.6g
3.6g

988mg

2%
16%
1%
1%
1%
2%

21%

MADE IN AUSTRALIA 
MANUFACTURED MEAT
INGREDIENTS: PORK MEAT (75%), 
WATER, HONEY (3%), SUGAR, SALT, 
EMULSIFIERS (451, 450, 452), DEXTROSE 
(MAIZE), ANTIOXIDANT (301),
SODIUM NITRITE (250). SMOKED.

✓ No Artificial Flavours

✓ No Artificial Colours

✓ 97% Fat Free

✓ Infused With Real
Australian Honey

Product
Features
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