

DON<sup>®</sup> Honey Ham Half R.W. 3kg 

Carefully selected pork leg cuts are cured using a brine with the addition of real liquid honey. The product is then filled into a casing and naturally smoked, creating a sweet honey flavoured ham with a hint of natural wood smoke.

Product Features V No Artificial Flavours

- No Artificial Colours
- 97% Fat Free
- Infused With Real Australian Honey

PRODUCT	ITEM CODE	CTN QTY	CTN WEIGHT	APN	TUN	SHELF LIFE	CARTON M <sup>3</sup>
DON <sup>™</sup> Honey Ham R.W. 3kg	85690	4	12.0 kg	N/A	99326451856909	84 days	0.0210

NUTRITION INFORMATION								
SERVINGS PER	ERVING SIZE: 50g							
	AVERAGE QUANTITY	%DAILY INTAKE*	AVERAGE QUANTITY					
	PER SERVING	PER SERVING	PER 100g					
ENERGY	197kJ	2%	394kJ					
PROTEIN	8.1g	16%	16.1g					
FAT, TOTAL	LESS THAN 1g	1%	1.6g					
-SATURATED	LESS THAN 1g	1%	LESS THAN 1g					
CARBOHYDRATE	1.8g	1%	3.6g					
-SUGARS	1.8g	2%	3.6g					
SODIUM	494mg	21%	988mg					

MADE IN AUSTRALIA

MANUFACTURED MEAT INGREDIENTS: PORK MEAT (75%), WATER, HONEY (3%), SUGAR, SALT, EMULSIFIERS (451, 450, 452), DEXTROSE (MAIZE), ANTIOXIDANT (301), SODIUM NITRITE (250). SMOKED.



™ Trade Marks of George Weston Foods Limited. All Rights Reserved.